Low temperature
airframe wires (200°C)
ASNE0261CF-U Series
CHARACTERISTICS
● Permanent temperature range: - 55°C to + 200°C (ambient temperature + current heating)
● Maximum operating voltage: 600 V ac
● Positively non-flammable (meet clause 25-1359 d of FAR25)
● High resistance to: aircraft fluids (oils, hydrocarbons, kerosene, skydrol,...)

e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Draka Fileca
Conductors
Gauje
Ø O.D.
Nominal weight Rating Conductor resistance
part number AWG (g/m) (Amp) maxi 20°C (Ω/km)Stranding Section mini maxi
(n x mm) (mm2) (mm) (mm)
F E 0261CF26-U 19 x 0,10 0,15 26 0,75 0,84 1,85 3 160
F E 0261CF24-U 19 x 0,12 0,21 24 0,85 0,94 2,52 4 114
F E 0261CF22-U 19 x 0,15 0,34 22 0,98 1,09 3,74 6,5 60
F E 0261CF20-U 19 x 0,20 0,6 20 1,22 1,34 6,32 11 33,2
F E 0261CF18-U 19 x 0,25 0,93 18 1,45 1,59 9,50 16 21,1
F E 0261CF16-U 19 x 0,30 1,34 16 1,7 1,84 13,41 22 14,5
F E 0261CF14-U 37 x 0,25 1,82 45 1,93 2,10 17,88 30 10,9
F E 0261CF12-U 37 x 0,32 2,98 12 2,41 2,60 28,75 40 6,8
F E 0261CF10-U 61 x 0,32 4,91 10 3,03 3,25 47,20 54 4,1
REMARK
AWG 26 AWG 24
● Breaking strength > 4,6 daN > 6,7 daN
● Stretching strength > 6 % > 6 %